
VTC 87-37-1

height:
width:
depth:

1180 mm
  500 mm
  360 mm

M0612

height:
width:
depth:

520 mm
500 mm
220 mm

87154 1000 mASPO 120 125

87156 1000 mASPO 120 225

100 m
30 m

ASPO 120
ASPO 30

240
48

87152 100 m
500 m

ASPO 120
ASPO 120

240
24

87155 300 m
500 m

BELFIL-S 30
BELFIL-S 50

87153
100 m
500 m
30 m

ASPO 120
ASPO 120
ASPO 30

87149M0612
ASPO121-COMPL

75
50

1200
120

1200
240

960
120
240

15
10

25

192
24
48

45

87157
1000 m
300 m
500 m

ASPO 120
BELFIL-S 30
BELFIL-S 50

45
90
90

9
18
18

M0602S
ASPO27-COMPL

M0602S
ASPO26-COMPL

M0604S
ASPO45-COMPL

M0604S
ASPO46-COMPL

M0604S

6 rows
M0612S

5 rows

height:
width:
depth:

1180 mm
  500 mm
  360 mm

5 rows

height:
width:
depth:

330 mm
500 mm
220 mm

M0602S
5 rows

87159 1000 mASPO 120 650130M0612S
ASPO124-COMPL

M0612
ASPO122-COMPL

M0612
ASPO123-COMPL

PEDESTAL

height:
width:
depth:

370 mm
500 mm
360 mm

87023

Pro cívky 100 - 500 m.
For spools till 1000 m.

For spools till 1000 m.

For spools till 1000 m.

Lent for free with stands.

VTC
Joint-stock company

HABERDASHERY
WHOLESALER

SELLING
ACCESSORIES

STANDS “AMANN” WOODEN

Stands are lent, only spools are paid.
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